ArsenalL CUP 2021 - 2021-06-18

Match Results - Classic

Place

O oNoOhwN =

Name

Kastner, Alexander
Reiter, Gerald
Fischer, Christoph
Holly, Martin
Mijailovic, Sascha
Vnucko, Jan

Ehn, Martin
Lapajne, Klavdij
Kerber, Gerhard

Match Results - Open

Place
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Name
Svider, Michal
Maczeovics, Zoltan

Maierhofer, Christian

Karazija, Robert
Rossetto, Denny
Pawlik, Celina
Kollarits, Peter
Aigner, Edeltraut
Ebner, Christoph J.
Aigner, Michael
Kugler, Wolfgang
Willhalm, Klaus
Aldrian, Heinz

Match Results - PCC

Place
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Name

Zengar, Pavol
Fedor, Marian
Slavik, Daniel
Bures, Vitezslav
Karlin, Markus
Cemsak, Martin
Pevek, Markus
Jakube, Patrik
Ciesielski, Marcin
Hajnsek, Kristjan
Zengar Sr., Pavol
Kusik, Igor
Tomascin, Andrej
Gursch, Andreas
Bulko , Peter
Zachar, Bystrik
Berger, Rene
Veres, Robert
Jencik, Milan
Meles, Radovan
Valent, Peter
Klose, Jens
Ladisich, Robert
Schneider, Lothar
Schmidt, Roman

No.
66
142

166
217
437
83

189
214

No.
394
46
77
190
438
74
276
87
72
80
221
73
219

No.
234
254
425
411
35

119
38

435

144
235
308
228
374
367
242
230
436
124
251
224
71

125
60

121

Class
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Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior

Super Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Category
Senior

Senior

Lady

Lady

Senior

Lady

Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Category

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Match Pts
1169.0627
1163.4858
1051.8745
877.5056
749.3808
729.9440
717.0190
642.0918
420.7253

Match Pts
1155.1915
1059.7927
1046.9792
1040.3424
1040.1248
984.7962
979.5652
923.0391
920.0772
884.8985
797.5810
794.7718
767.6001

Match Pts
1164.9309
1161.2349
1095.3059
1017.5519
944.5261
926.5752
878.8198
861.2688
860.5890
855.3279
849.8285
840.8408
834.2845
825.5794
783.2603
779.2065
762.8242
746.0849
738.3273
735.7301
718.3664
704.7699
666.7003
623.4635
586.2595

Match %

100.0000 %
99.5230 %
89.9759 %
75.0606 %
64.1010 %
62.4384 %
61.3328 %
54.9236 %
35.9883 %

Match %

100.0000 %
91.7417 %
90.6325 %
90.0580 %
90.0392 %
85.2496 %
84.7968 %
79.9036 %
79.6472 %
76.6019 %
69.0432 %
68.8000 %
66.4479 %

Match %
100.0000 %
99.6827 %
94.0233 %
87.3487 %
81.0800 %
79.5391 %
75.4397 %
73.9330 %
73.8747 %
73.4231 %
72.9510 %
721795 %
71.6167 %
70.8694 %
67.2366 %
66.8886 %
65.4824 %
64.0454 %
63.3795 %
63.1565 %
61.6660 %
60.4989 %
57.2309 %
53.5194 %
50.3257 %

Region
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
SVK
AUT
SLO
AUT

Region
SVK
HUN
AUT
SLO
CZE
POL
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Region
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
AUT
SVK
AUT
SVK
HUN
SLO
SVK
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
GER
AUT
GER
SVK



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Galazka, Marcin
Hollosi, Nikolett
Kastl, Christoph
Fichtinger, Marcus
Uhlir, Stefan
Ladisich, Sonja
Sigrid, Felder
Aspeck, Anita

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

Zapletal, Miroslav
Séepko, Samuel
Vys$ny, Marian

Heiligenbrunner, Simon

Handl, Reinhard
Balej, Zdenék
Legat, Niki

Penov, Anton
Dimitrov, Dimitar
Kala, Jakub
Maijstorovi¢, Davor
Hozjan, Matjaz
Sneberger, Jakub
Drimaj, Peter
Santa, Tomas
Sciranka, Martin
Maijling, Andrej
Némcov3, Petra
Polievka, Lubomir
Strasser, Elisabeth
Talpas, Jozef
Chlebovcova, Zuzana
Kreutz, Erich
Dolezal, Philipp
Reitter, Christoph
Hummer, Martin
Mozina, Aleksander
Haupl, Thomas
Chmura, Tomas
Utrata, Peter
Cumova, Miroslava
Fajnor, Rastislav
Ziebart, Friedrich
Hajci, Tibor
Brugger, Stephan
Savel, Bohumir
Artner, Reinhard
Obermajer, Attila
Gruber, Andreas
Vrankar, Zvonko
Horzen, Gregor
Anderson, David
Zoltan, Tabody

Zawierucha, Barttomiej

Kastner, Kerstin
Agocs, Tomas
Klinar, Bostjan
Krisztian, Bozé

76
6869
391
115
45
126
48
64

No.
450
368
463
259
258
427
175
255
417
371
402
135
433
439
285

320
434
348
398
347
272
447
128
392
353
245
316
464
192
376

399

356
456
59

295
156
252
264
414
311
423
58

203
253
312
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Lady

Super Senior
Lady

Lady

Lady
Category

Junior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Lady
Senior
Lady

Lady

Junior
Lady
Super Senior

Senior
Senior

Lady

Senior

516.5681
490.9077
438.7018
431.6794
422.7467
416.9992
388.5699
363.9739

Match Pts
1181.5474
1057.4836
1049.5746
1003.8998
1001.9608
997.2342
969.6210
962.3621
960.4651
934.4244
926.5182
920.6312
917.2972
882.5492
856.9088
855.3765
843.7606
836.6316
835.3634
826.6584
813.0729
810.3753
809.5331
809.3225
786.8449
781.1212
766.8066
760.4529
754.4498
741.2607
733.3695
731.7786
721.3533
705.0070
694.8091
672.0898
664.9124
660.5516
652.3224
635.3183
589.8695
587.2515
579.5860
576.5573
568.2989
561.4789
556.0510
540.4759

44.3432 %
42.1405 %
37.6590 %
37.0562 %
36.2894 %
35.7960 %
33.3556 %
31.2442 %

Match %
100.0000 %
89.4999 %
88.8305 %
84.9648 %
84.8007 %
84.4007 %
82.0637 %
81.4493 %
81.2887 %
79.0848 %
78.4157 %
77.9174 %
77.6352 %
74.6944 %
72.5243 %
72.3946 %
71.4115 %
70.8081 %
70.7008 %
69.9640 %
68.8142 %
68.5859 %
68.5147 %
68.4968 %
66.5944 %
66.1100 %
64.8985 %
64.3608 %
63.8527 %
62.7364 %
62.0686 %
61.9339 %
61.0516 %
59.6681 %
58.8050 %
56.8822 %
56.2747 %
55.9056 %
55.2092 %
53.7700 %
49,9235 %
49.7019 %
49.0531 %
48.7968 %
48.0979 %
47.5206 %
47.0613 %
45.7431 %

POL

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Region
CZE
SVK
SVK
AUT
AUT
CZE
SLO
SVK
BUL
CZE
CRO
SLO
CZE
SVK
SVK

SVK
CZE
SVK
AUT
SVK
SVK
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
SVK
SVK
SVK

AUT
SVK
AUT
SVK
AUT
HUN
CZE

SLO

SLO

HUN
HUN
POL
AUT
SVK
SLO

HUN



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Kreinz, Natalija
Popluhar, Patrik
Vielhaber, Glinther
Tinka, Matej
Maijstorovi¢, Sandra
Kuckovska, Lucia
Zawierucha, Dorota

(DQ) Juertic, Susanna

(DQ) Tomcala, Peter

432
446
397
429
455
393
424
400

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Palka, Jan

Nagy, Ernest
Sinko, Ales
Pavlik, Jan
Barancik, lvan
Kan, Peter
Michaldk, Norbert

Frankow, Maksymilian

Skvarenina, Andrej
Glezgo, Tomas
Mertl, Zdenko
Chalupa, Cyril
Forster, Jody
Kods, Zoltan
Schmuck, Walter
Fichtinger, Markus
Bichler, Norbert

Match Results - Revolver

Place
1
2

Name
Lang, Johann
Pfliigl, Hannes

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Cernigoj, Robert
Horinek, Milos
Véclavik, Jaroslav
Jereb, Uros

Koller, Hans Georg
Pavlic, Bostjan
Kubik, Karel
Mikula, Jozef
Soustar, Ivo
Benesch, Thomas
Vavrek, Adrian
Lorenz, Otmar
Sajgo, Zoltan
Potocky, Peter
Olivér, Sélyom
Szabo, Attila
Mikes, Filip
Dostal, Werner
Utrata, Rudolf
Hillinger, Roland
Stanko, Pavol
Boca, Rastislav

No.
369
440
141
454
116
160

322
290
357
108
122
220
273
213
409
426

No.
319
407

No.
133
99

100
410
78

260
277
293
343
354
240
30

448
452
420

25
36
202
41
431
257
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PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div

Div

DO LLBLOLOOOODOODODOOLODOLODOODODd ! wm

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min
Min

PF

Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min

Lady
Senior
Super Senior

Lady
Lady

Lady

Category
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Category

Senior

Category

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

537.2200
522.0258
506.7220
490.1665
360.7551
340.7911
334.5195

Match Pts
1155.4364
1123.0512
1098.7240
1093.8255
1038.8156
968.8646
932.0093
931.4489
925.8741
837.8781
809.3027
726.0853
680.3177
542.4845
463.9802
396.4041
383.0754

Match Pts
1232.1917
715.5047

Match Pts
1195.3781
1065.5543
1004.3462
990.5028
986.3761
962.8425
928.5929
928.3116
873.2059
864.3901
855.6031
843.4010
826.8436
797.2306
776.3323
758.5874
748.6693
747.0667
731.9643
729.1254
710.5429
692.7409

45.4675 %
441815 %
42.8863 %
41.4851 %
30.5324 %
28.8428 %
28.3120 %

Match %

100.0000 %
97.1971 %
95.0917 %
94.6677 %
89.9068 %
83.8527 %
80.6630 %
80.6145 %
80.1320 %
72.5162 %
70.0430 %
62.8408 %
58.8797 %
46.9506 %
40.1563 %
34.3077 %
33.1542 %

Match %
100.0000 %
58.0676 %

Match %
100.0000 %
89.1395 %
84.0191 %
82.8610 %
82.5158 %
80.5471 %
77.6819 %
77.6584 %
73.0485 %
72.3110 %
71.5759 %
70.5552 %
69.1700 %
66.6928 %
64.9445 %
63.4600 %
62.6303 %
62.4963 %
61.2329 %
60.9954 %
59.4408 %
57.9516 %

SLO
SVK
AUT
SVK
CRO
SVK
POL
AUT
SVK

Region
CZE
SVK
SLO
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT

Region
AUT
AUT

Region
SLO
CZE
CZE
SLO
AUT
SLO
CZE
SVK
CZE
AUT
SVK
AUT
HUN
SVK
HUN

SVK
AUT
SVK
AUT
SVK
SVK
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Iy
42
43
44
45
46
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Dzuho, Almir
Hanulak, Jozef
Toldy, Erik
AZman, Ales
Hayduk, Stefan
Dolnan, Zdeno
Labanc, Daniel
Kvasnica, Juraj
Labanc, Martin
Zoltan, Pajor
David, Jaroslav
Pfliigl, Walter
Cirbus, Emil
Hajduch, Martin
Hlavacikova, Alica
Vanco, Jan
Noga, Tadeusz
Szczesna, Anna
Dostal, Sandra
Dostal, Bettina
Mark, Mesterhazi
Halbwachs, Christian
Seiberl, Thomas
Kosikovd, Simona

401
445
204
184
28

223
238
233
237
421
370
408
206
385
107
90

161
84

37

39

422
300
363
92
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Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior

Senior

Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Lady
Lady
Lady

Lady

680.3345
674.7062
670.1263
666.2658
661.2776
653.8012
650.5608
650.5051
637.0528
633.0284
614.5008
604.7265
590.0923
558.3729
547.4007
542.2337
5249575
518.0872
517.5587
513.5535
497.4135
473.2982
451.8444
450.0030

56.9137 %
56.4429 %
56.0598 %
55.7368 %
55.3195 %
54.6941 %
54.4230 %
54.4184 %
53.2930 %
52.9563 %
51.4064 %
50.5887 %
49.3645 %
46.7110 %
45.7931 %
45.3609 %
43.9156 %
43.3409 %
43.2967 %
42.9616 %
41.6114 %
39.5940 %
37.7993 %
37.6452 %

AUT
SVK
SVK
SLO

AUT
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
CZE

AUT
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
SVK



